Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Computational thinking
¢ T allows us to take a complex problem, understand what the problemis and develop  B. Formulas
possible solutiions. C. Excel
. None of these

. Decomposition

. Abstration

. Alogorithm Design
Pattern Recognition.

2 Developing a step-by-step approach for solving a problem is.

Tables
Quereis
Forms
Reports

3 Anmemmmmm e is an item that is primarity used for formatting, computing , printing and
summarisig particular data.

Table
Queries
Forms
Report

4 A is a database obect that you cna use o design a database application user
interface.

Table
Queries
Forms
Reports

5 According to search parameters, .............. provide answers to questions.

Table
Queries
Forms
Reports

6 A is a type of object used to hold data in a row and column Structure.

7 There are ........ objects that make up the access database.

oo N

MS Access

MS Excel
Google Sheets
MS Paint

8 - is data base management system

83
89
91
93

9 Excel is available in................. languages.

2006
2000
1996
1987

10 MS Excel was launched in...
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